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1. Name of Listed Entity: K.P.R. Mill Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  KPRMILL 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2022  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 
Securities? 

No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which 
depository receipts are issued? 

No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No  

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise 
encumbered? 

No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting 
Rights? 

No  

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No  

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No  

 
 
  



 

 
 

 

 
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

 
Catego 

ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 
Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 
Total 
nos. 

shares 
Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Shareholding , 

as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
Number of 

Shares 
pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  
(XIV) No of Voting 

Rights 
Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 
C) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 
s held 

(b) 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
eg: 
X 

Clas 
s 

eg:y 
Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

A Promoter & 
Promoter 
Group 

10 2570657
55 

0 0 257065
755 

74.72 2570
6575
5 

0 257
065
755 

74.72 0 74.72 0 0 0 0 25706575
5 

B Public 15056
9 

8698424
5 

0 0 869842
45 

25.28 8698
4245 

0 869
842
45 

25.28 0 25.28 0 0   86983585 

C Non 
Promoter- 
Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

C1 Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

C2 Shares held 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total 15057
9 

3440500
00 

0 0 344050
000 

100 3440
5000
0 

0 344
050
000 

100 0 100 0 0 0 0 34404934
0 



 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 
1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
a Individuals/Hin

du undivided 
Family 

 9 24853
8445 

0 0 248538
445 

72.24 24853
8445 

0 248
538
445 

72.24 0 72.24 0 0 0 0 24853844
5 

 K P 
RAMASAMY 

AAR
PR17
87J 

1 71621
810 

0 0 716218
10 

20.82 71621
810 

0 716
218
10 

20.82 0 20.82 0 0 0 0 71621810 

 KPD 
SIGAMANI 

ACW
PD40
21E 

1 74356
810 

0 0 743568
10 

21.61 74356
810 

0 743
568
10 

21.61 0 21.61 0 0 0 0 74356810 

 P NATARAJ ABO
PN99
66D 

1 74356
810 

0 0 743568
10 

21.61 74356
810 

0 743
568
10 

21.61 0 21.61 0 0 0 0 74356810 

 PARVATHI K 
R 

AFVP
P7900
E 

1 84824
65 

0 0 848246
5 

2.47 84824
65 

0 848
246
5 

2.47 0 2.47 0 0 0 0 8482465 

 RADHAMANI 
D 

AEH
PR54
71H 

1 84890
50 

0 0 848905
0 

2.47 84890
50 

0 848
905
0 

2.47 0 2.47 0 0 0 0 8489050 

 JAYANTHI N ACU
PJ265
6D 

1 84890
50 

0 0 848905
0 

2.47 84890
50 

0 848
905
0 

2.47 0 2.47 0 0 0 0 8489050 



 

 
 

 

 C 
RAMASAMY 
ANANDAKRI
SHNAN 

AHD
PR32
93A 

1 6950 0 0 6950 0 6950 0 695
0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6950 

 UMA  SEKAR AAIP
U012
2B 

1 13680
00 

0 0 136800
0 

0.4 13680
00 

0 136
800
0 

0.4 0 0.4 0 0 0 0 1368000 

 KALPANA 
ANAND 

AQK
PK94
21D 

1 13675
00 

0 0 136750
0 

0.4 13675
00 

0 136
750
0 

0.4 0 0.4 0 0 0 0 1367500 

b Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

c Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

d Any Other 
(specify) 

 1 85273
10 

0 0 852731
0 

2.48 85273
10 

0 852
731
0 

2.48 0 2.48 0 0 0 0 8527310 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 1 85273
10 

0 0 852731
0 

2.48 85273
10 

0 852
731
0 

2.48 0 2.48 0 0 0 0 8527310 

 K P R 
DEVELOPERS 
LIMITED 

AAD
CK40
94L 

1 85273
10 

0 0 852731
0 

2.48 85273
10 

0 852
731
0 

2.48 0 2.48 0 0 0 0 8527310 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(1) 

 10 25706
5755 

0 0 257065
755 

74.72 25706
5755 

0 257
065
755 

74.72 0 74.72 0 0 0 0 25706575
5 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
a Individuals 

(Non-Resident 
Individuals/ 
Foreign 
Individuals) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



 

 
 

 

d Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group (A)= 
(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 10 25706
5755 

0 0 257065
755 

74.72 25706
5755 

0 257
065
755 

74.72 0 74.72 0 0 0 0 25706575
5 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name 

of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 
a Mutual Funds/  20 41219

231 
0 0 412192

31 
11.98 41219

231 
0 412

192
31 

11.98 0 11.98 0 0   41219231 

 DSP SMALL 
CAP FUND 

AAAJ
D043
0B 

1 44460
00 

0 0 444600
0 

1.29 44460
00 

0 444
600
0 

1.29 0 1.29 0 0   4446000 

 L AND T 
MUTUAL 
FUND 
TRUSTEE 
LIMITED - L 

AAA
TC44
60E 

1 16999
064 

0 0 169990
64 

4.94 16999
064 

0 169
990
64 

4.94 0 4.94 0 0   16999064 



 

 
 

 

AND T 
CONSERVATI
VE HYBRID 
FUND 

 NIPPON LIFE 
INDIA 
TRUSTEE 
LTD-A/C 
NIPPON 
INDIA 
SMALL CAP 
FUND 

AAA
TR00
90B 

1 43650
08 

0 0 436500
8 

1.27 43650
08 

0 436
500
8 

1.27 0 1.27 0 0   4365008 

 SBI CONTRA 
FUND 

AAB
TS64
07Q 

1 36255
83 

0 0 362558
3 

1.05 36255
83 

0 362
558
3 

1.05 0 1.05 0 0   3625583 

b Venture Capital 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Foreign 
Venture Capital 
Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 

 193 14884
438 

0 0 148844
38 

4.33 14884
438 

0 148
844
38 

4.33 0 4.33 0 0   14884438 

f Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

g Insurance 
Companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

h Provident 
Funds/ Pension 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

i Any Other 
(specify) 

 1 48 0 0 48 0 48 0 48 0 0 0 0 0   48 

 Other  1 48 0 0 48 0 48 0 48 0 0 0 0 0   48 



 

 
 

 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(1) 

 214 56103
717 

0 0 561037
17 

16.31 56103
717 

0 561
037
17 

16.31 0 16.31 0 0   56103717 

2 Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s)/ 
President of 
India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

3 Non-
institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Individuals -  14740
4 

26381
772 

0 0 263817
72 

7.67 26381
772 

0 263
817
72 

7.67 0 7.67 0 0   26381112 

i Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital up to 
Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 14739
8 

21699
929 

0 0 216999
29 

6.31 21699
929 

0 216
999
29 

6.31 0 6.31 0 0   21699269 

ii Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 
lakhs. 

 6 46818
43 

0 0 468184
3 

1.36 46818
43 

0 468
184
3 

1.36 0 1.36 0 0   4681843 

b NBFCs 
registered with 
RBI 

 2 1800 0 0 1800 0 1800 0 180
0 

0 0 0 0 0   1800 

c Employee 
Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Overseas 
Depositories 
(holding DRs) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 
 

 

(balancing 
figure) 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 2949 44969
56 

0 0 449695
6 

1.31 44969
56 

0 449
695
6 

1.31 0 1.31 0 0   4496956 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 578 19921
38 

0 0 199213
8 

0.58 19921
38 

0 199
213
8 

0.58 0 0.58 0 0   1992138 

 Clearing 
Members 

 77 44076
8 

0 0 440768 0.13 44076
8 

0 440
768 

0.13 0 0.13 0 0   440768 

 IEPF  1 52155 0 0 52155 0.02 52155 0 521
55 

0.02 0 0.02 0 0   52155 

 Non-Resident 
Indian (NRI) 

 1525 99782
1 

0 0 997821 0.29 99782
1 

0 997
821 

0.29 0 0.29 0 0   997821 

 Others  3 10483
1 

0 0 104831 0.03 10483
1 

0 104
831 

0.03 0 0.03 0 0   104831 

 Others  3 32065
1 

0 0 320651 0.09 32065
1 

0 320
651 

0.09 0 0.09 0 0   320651 

 Others  756 57796
3 

0 0 577963 0.17 57796
3 

0 577
963 

0.17 0 0.17 0 0   577963 

 Trusts  6 10629 0 0 10629 0 10629 0 106
29 

0 0 0 0 0   10629 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(3) 

 15035
5 

30880
528 

0 0 308805
28 

8.98 30880
528 

0 308
805
28 

8.98 0 8.98 0 0   30879868 

 Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+
(B)(3) 

 15056
9 

86984
245 

0 0 869842
45 

25.28 86984
245 

0 869
842
45 

25.28 0 25.28 0 0   86983585 



 

 
 

 

 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 
Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

2 Employee 
Benefit Trust 
(under SEBI 
(Share based 
Employee 
Benefit) 
Regulations, 
2014) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total Non-
Promoter- 
Non Public 
Shareholding 
(C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


