

K.P.R. MILL LIMITED

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2022

- 1. Name of Listed Entity: K.P.R. Mill Limited
- Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: KPRMILL
 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2022
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	Nun h		Voting I och clas urities IX)	Rights s of	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Lock	ber of red in ares	ple oth encu	mber of hares dged or nerwise umbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
						(-7	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Clas s eg: X	of Voti Rights Clas s eg:y	ng Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warrants) (X)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	(XIV)
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	2570657 55	0	0	257065 755	74.72	2570 6575 5	0	257 065 755	74.72	0	74.72	0	0	0	0	25706575 5
В	Public	15056 9	8698424 5	0	0	869842 45	25.28	8698 4245	0	869 842 45	25.28	0	25.28	0	0			86983585
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	15057 9	3440500 00	0	0	344050 000	100	3440 5000 0	0	344 050 000	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	34404934 0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numbe	r of Voti	ng Right	ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin	Numi	ber of	Nun	ber of	Number of
1	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %	ea	ch class		rities	Shares	g, as a %		ed in		ares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held	calculate d as per	4	(4	IX)		Underlying Outstanding	assuming full		res (II)		ged or erwise	shares held in
	(1)		(III)	up equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,	-				convertible	conversion	(^	(II)		mbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957	1				securities	of	i			XIII)	ed form
				s held	(-)	(1-)	,		No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2)				a % of Total	Warrants)	securities ((a)	% of	(a)	% of	
								(VIII)	-	01	T = 1	Voting	(X)	as a percentage	-	total Shar		total share	
								(****)	Class X	Class Y	Tot al	rights		of diluted	İ	es		s held	
									_ ^	'	"			share		held		(b)	
														capital) (XI) =		(b)			
														(VII)+(X) as a	ł				
İ														% of					
<u> </u>														A+B+C2					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hin		9	24853	0	0	248538	72.24	24853	0	248	72.24	0	72.24	0	0	0	0	24853844
	du undivided			8445			445		8445		538								5
	Family										445								
-	K P	AAR	1	71621	0	0	716218	20.82	71621	0	716	20.82	0	20.82	0	0	0	0	71621810
			1		U	0		20.62		U		20.82	U	20.82	0	0	U	U	/1021810
		PR17		810			10		810		218								
		87J									10								
	KPD	ACW	1	74356	0	0	743568	21.61	74356	0	743	21.61	0	21.61	0	0	0	0	74356810
		PD40	-	810	Ŭ		10		810	Ů	568							Ü	,
		-		010			10		010										
		21E									10								
	P NATARAJ	ABO	1	74356	0	0	743568	21.61	74356	0	743	21.61	0	21.61	0	0	0	0	74356810
		PN99		810			10		810		568								
		66D		010			10		010		10								
-		AFVP	1	04024	0	0	040246	2.47	04024	0		2.47	0	2.47	0	0	0	0	0102165
			1	84824	U	0	848246	2.47	84824	U	848	2.47	U	2.47	0	0	0	0	8482465
	R	P7900		65			5		65		246								
		E									5								
	RADHAMANI	AEH	1	84890	0	0	848905	2.47	84890	0	848	2.47	0	2.47	0	0	0	0	8489050
		PR54		50			0		50		905								
		71H									n 1								
-			1	0.4000	0	0	0.40005	2.47	0.4000	0	0.40	2.47	0	2.47	0	0	0	0	0.400050
		ACU	1	84890	0	0	848905	2.47	84890	0	848	2.47	0	2.47	0	0	0	0	8489050
		PJ265		50			υ		50		905								
		6D									0								

	C RAMASAMY ANANDAKRI SHNAN	AHD PR32 93A	1	6950	0	0	6950	0	6950	0	695 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6950
		U012 2B	1	13680 00	0	0	136800	0.4	13680 00		136 800 0	0.4	0	0.4	0	0	0	0	1368000
		AQK PK94 21D	1	13675 00	0	0	136750 0	0.4	13675 00		136 750 0	0.4	0	0.4	0	0	0	0	1367500
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)		1	85273 10	0	0	852731 0	2.48	85273 10	0	852 731 0	2.48	0	2.48	0	0	0	0	8527310
	Bodies Corporate		1	85273 10	0	0	852731 0	2.48	85273 10	0	852 731 0	2.48	0	2.48	0	0	0	0	8527310
	K P R DEVELOPERS LIMITED	AAD CK40 94L	1	85273 10	0	0	852731 0	2.48	85273 10	0	852 731 0	2.48	0	2.48	0	0	0	0	8527310
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	25706 5755	0	0	257065 755	74.72	25706 5755	0	257 065 755	74.72	0	74.72	0	0	0	0	25706575 5
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

d	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Portfolio																	
	Investor																	
e	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)																	
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(A)(2)																	
	Total	10	25706	0	0	257065	74.72	25706	0	257	74.72	0	74.72	0	0	0	0	25706575
	Shareholding		5755			755		5755		065								5
	of Promoter									755								
	and Promoter																	
	Group (A)=																	
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)																	

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> IV+V+VI	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	ea	ch class (of secui		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	Lock sha (X	ber of ced in ares (II)	Sh plea oth encu (nber of nares Iged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of \	oting Ri	ghts	Total as a % of Total	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities	No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (No t	As a % of total	(XIV)
									Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Voting rights		(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)		Shar es held (b)	ap pli ca ble) (a)	share s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds/		20	41219 231	0	0	412192 31	11.98	41219 231	0	412 192 31	11.98	0	11.98	0	0			41219231
	DSP SMALL CAP FUND	AAAJ D043 0B	1	44460 00	0	0	444600 0	1.29	44460 00	0	444 600 0	1.29	0	1.29	0	0			4446000
	L AND T MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LIMITED - L	AAA TC44 60E	1	16999 064	0	0	169990 64	4.94	16999 064	0	169 990 64	4.94	0	4.94	0	0			16999064

	AND T CONSERVATI VE HYBRID FUND																
	INDIA	AAA TR00 90B	1	43650 08	0	0	436500 8	1.27	43650 08	0	436 500 8	1.27	0	1.27	0	0	4365008
	FUND	AAB TS64 07Q	1	36255 83	0	0	362558 3	1.05	36255 83	0	362 558 3	1.05	0	1.05	0	0	3625583
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		193	14884 438	0	0	148844 38	4.33	14884 438	0	148 844 38	4.33	0	4.33	0	0	14884438
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
i	Any Other (specify)		1	48	0	0	48	0	48	0	48	0	0	0	0	0	48
	Other		1	48	0	0	48	0	48	0	48	0	0	0	0	0	48

	Sub-Total (B)(1)	214	56103 717	0	0	561037 17	16.31	56103 717	0	561 037 17	16.31	0	16.31	0	0	56103717
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Non- institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals -	14740 4	26381 772	0	0	263817 72	7.67	26381 772	0	263 817 72	7.67	0	7.67	0	0	26381112
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	14739 8	21699 929	0	0	216999 29	6.31	21699 929	0	216 999 29	6.31	0	6.31	0	0	21699269
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	46818	0	0	468184	1.36	46818 43	0	468 184 3	1.36	0	1.36	0	0	4681843
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	2	1800	0	0	1800	0	1800	0	180	0	0	0	0	0	1800
С	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

(balancing figure)															
e Any Other (specify)	2949	44969 56	0	0	449695 6	1.31	44969 56	0	449 695 6	1.31	0	1.31	0	0	4496956
Bodies Corporate	578	19921 38	0	0	199213 8	0.58	19921 38	0	199 213 8	0.58	0	0.58	0	0	1992138
Clearing Members	77	44076 8	0	0	440768	0.13	44076 8	0	440 768	0.13	0	0.13	0	0	440768
IEPF	1	52155	0	0	52155	0.02	52155	0	521 55	0.02	0	0.02	0	0	52155
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	1525	99782 1	0	0	997821	0.29	99782 1	0	997 821	0.29	0	0.29	0	0	997821
Others	3	10483	0	0	104831	0.03	10483 1	0	104 831	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	104831
Others	3	32065 1	0	0	320651	0.09	32065 1	0	320 651	0.09	0	0.09	0	0	320651
Others	756	57796 3	0	0	577963	0.17	57796 3	0	577 963	0.17	0	0.17	0	0	577963
Trusts	6	10629	0	0	10629	0	10629	0	106 29	0	0	0	0	0	10629
Sub-Total (B)(3)	15035 5	30880 528	0	0	308805 28	8.98	30880 528	0	308 805 28	8.98	0	8.98	0	0	30879868
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+ (B)(3)	9	5 86984 245	0	0	869842 45	25.28	86984 245	0	869 842 45	25.28	0	25.28	0	0	86983585

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Num	ber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class o		rities	Shares	shareholdin		red in		ares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		ged or	shares held
	(I)		(III)	ир	shares	Depository	<u>(VII = </u>	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	()	(II)		erwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR,					convertible	full	1			mbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)		1957					securities	conversion				XIII)	ed form
				s held	4			As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	Asa	No. (No	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2) (VIII)	4			a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	convertible securities (-	% of total		% of total	(Not Applicable)
								(VIII)				Voting	(2)	as a	1	Shar	t ap	share	Арріісавіе)
									Class	Class	Tot	rights		percentage	1	es	αρ pli	s held	
									X	Y	al	, riginio		of diluted	1	held	ca	(Not	
														share	1	11010	ble	applic	
							İ							capital)	Ī)	able)	
														(XI)	1				
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
1			0								٢		0		١	١			O
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	\																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	_																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-		_								_	_				-			-
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
							1	ĺ											
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		
	() () () () (-) ()			1	ı	I.	1	1	1	1	l	1	ı	l .		·	LI		